JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2024 - 2025 CALENDAR

~Every Wednesday is an Early Dismissal day 1:20pm unless noted otherwise~
***Check online for updates at https://jes.jeffersoni4j.com/calendar3s - JES -

August
22

September
2
3

4
10

26
26

October
8

11

16-17

16

17

18

25

November
4

8

11

12

21

25-29

December
2-13

TBD

TBD

TBD

10

13

19

20

23-3

January

14
20

Calendar***

Picture & Reg. day 9:00am-12:00pm, 1:00pm-4:00pm, 5:00pm-8:00pm in gym

Labor Day Holiday - NO SCHOOL
First day back to school

Full day - no early dismissal

PTO meeting 3:00

Picture retake day

Open House - Time TBD

PTO meeting 3:00

NO SCHOOL - In-Service day

Book Fair

Evening Parent Conferences 4-8pm
Parent Conferences - NO SCHOOL
Non School day - NO SCHOOL
PTO Trunk or Treat - Time TBD

NO SCHOOL - Grading day

Veteran’s Day assembly 9:30-10:30 am
Veteran’s Day Holiday - NO SCHOOL

PTO meeting 3:00

Vision Screenings

Thanksgiving Holiday Week - NO SCHOOL

Food Drive Starts

Tree Lighting Ceremony Concert - Time - TBD
2nd/3rd grade concert Time - TBD

KG/1st grade concert

PTO meeting 3:00

Food Drive Ends

Music Program 4th/5th grade - Time 7:00
Read-along 8:30-9:30am/Sing-along 9:30-10:00am
Winter Break - NO SCHOOL

Back to School
PTO meeting
Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday - NO SCHOOL

Updated 8/15/24


https://jes.jefferson14j.com/calendar33

27

February
11

TBD

17

TBD

March
3-7

11

19

20

21
24-28
31-3

April

11
TBD
TBD

May
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
13
23
26

June

3
6

10
17

No School - Grading day

PTO meeting 3:00

Valentine’s Grams sold by PTO

President’s Day Holiday - NO SCHOOL

OSU Family Science and Engineering Night Time: 6:30 - 8:00

Read Across America Week / Spirit Week
PTO meeting 3:00

Evening Parent Conferences 4-8pm
Parent Conferences - NO SCHOOL

Non School Day - NO SCHOOL

Spring Break - NO SCHOOL

Dental Screenings

PTO meeting 3:00

Grading Day - NO SCHOOL

2nd/3rd grade Spring Concert Time: TBD
Literacy Night 6:30 - 7:30pm

Kindergarten Concert - Time - TBD
1st grade concert - Time - TBD

JES Carnival

4th & 5th grade Concert

PTO meeting 3:00

Walk-a-thon

Memorial Day Holiday - NO SCHOOL

JHS Graduation

Field Day

5th grade Promotion 9 - 10am / Last day of school Dismissal time: 12:30pm
PTO meeting - Time TBD

(Dates and times subject to change)

¥**12/20/24 - Lost & Found items will be donated***
***3/31/25 - Lost & Found items will be donated***
***6/11/25 - Lost & Found items will be donated***

Updated 8/15/24



