JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2024 - 2025 CALENDAR

~Every Wednesday is an Early Dismissal day 1:20pm unless noted otherwise~
Check online for updates at https://jes.jefferson14j.com/calendar33 - JES Calendar

August

22 <u>Picture & Reg. day</u> 9:00am-12:00pm, 1:00pm-4:00pm, 5:00pm-8:00pm in gym

September

2	Labor Day Holiday - NO SCHOOL
3	First day back to school
4	Full day - no early dismissal
10	PTO meeting 3:00
26	Picture retake day

Open House - Time TBD

October

26

8	PTO meeting 3:00
11	NO SCHOOL - In-Service day
16-17	Book Fair
16	Evening Parent Conferences 4-8pm
17	Parent Conferences - NO SCHOOL
18	Non School day - NO SCHOOL
25	PTO Trunk or Treat - Time TBD

November

4	NO SCHOOL - Grading day
8	Veteran's Day assembly 9:30-10:30 am
11	Veteran's Day Holiday - NO SCHOOL
12	PTO meeting 3:00
21	Vision Screenings
25-29	Thanksgiving Holiday Week - NO SCHOOL

December

2-13	Food Drive Starts
TBD	Tree Lighting Ceremony Concert - Time - TBD
TBD	2nd/3rd grade concert Time - TBD
TBD	KG/1st grade concert
10	PTO meeting 3:00
13	Food Drive Ends
19	Music Program 4th/5th grade - Time 7:00
20	Read-along 8:30-9:30am/Sing-along 9:30-10:00am
23-3	Winter Break - NO SCHOOL

January

6	Back to School
14	PTO meeting
20	Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday - NO SCHOOL

February

PTO meeting 3:00

TBD Valentine's Grams sold by PTO

17 President's Day Holiday - NO SCHOOL

TBD OSU Family Science and Engineering Night Time: 6:30 - 8:00

March

3-7 Read Across America Week / Spirit Week

PTO meeting 3:00

Evening Parent Conferences 4-8pm
Parent Conferences - NO SCHOOL
Non School Day - NO SCHOOL
Spring Break - NO SCHOOL

31-3 Dental Screenings

April

8 PTO meeting 3:00

11 Grading Day - NO SCHOOL

TBD 2nd/3rd grade Spring Concert Time: TBD

TBD Literacy Night 6:30 - 7:30pm

May

TBD Kindergarten Concert - Time - TBD
TBD 1st grade concert - Time - TBD

TBD JES Carnival

TBD 4th & 5th grade Concert 13 PTO meeting 3:00

23 Walk-a-thon

26 Memorial Day Holiday - NO SCHOOL

June

3 JHS Graduation

6 Field Day

5th grade Promotion 9 - 10am / Last day of school Dismissal time: 12:30pm

17 PTO meeting - Time TBD

(Dates and times subject to change)

12/20/24 - Lost & Found items will be donated

3/31/25 - Lost & Found items will be donated

6/11/25 - Lost & Found items will be donated